
*	 No extra charges! We will not charge extra for drop-offs and delivery this Sunday

Week Holiday Drop-off Delivery

48 Black Friday Fri 28 November Sat 29 November

Sat 29 November Sun 30 November*

52 Christmas Eve Wed 24 December Sat 27 December

Christmas Day Thu 25 December – closed

Boxing Day Fri 26 December Sat 27 December

1 New Year's Eve Wed 31 December Fri 2 January

New Year's Day Thu 1 January – closed

Parcels within The 
Netherlands
End-of-year holidays 2025
Even during the holiday season, we do everything we can to ensure your parcels are delivered on time.  
Please bear in mind the adjusted delivery times. You can read about the changes below.

Adjusted drop-off and delivery days

Process changes 
24 Nov to 5 Dec: Evening deliveries will be temporarily suspended due to the Black Friday rush. This will be 

automatically disabled in your checkout and the PostNL app. Evening deliveries is available 
again from 8 December.

24 Dec (Christmas Eve): No deliveries after 9.30pm and no deliveries with a drop-off time after 11pm. This also 
applies to self-deliveries.

25 Dec (Christmas Day): PostNL is closed. No pick-up, drop-off or delivery service will be available.

26 Dec (Boxing Day): Open from 4 p.m. No scheduled trips; delivery by appointment only. 

31 Dec (New Year's Eve): Last trip at 6:30 p.m. No deliveries after 8 p.m.

1 Jan (New Year's Day): PostNL is closed. No pick-ups, deliveries or delivery services are available. 

See next page for more information



Additional volume? Let us know in advance 
Do you expect to send more parcels within the Netherlands during the festive season? If so, please arrange this in advance. In 
Mijn PostNL Zakelijk, you can either adjust your existing routes or schedule an extra collection appointment. Also, remember 
to request extra roll containers.

Changes for Deadline

Black Friday & Saint Nicholas (Sat 22 November to Fri 5 December) Mon 13 October

Saint Nicholas & Christmas (Sat 6 December to Fri 19 December) Mon 27 October

Chistmas & New Year’s (Sat 20 December to Mon 5 January) Mon 10 November

Closed?
Is your business closed during the holidays? Cancel any pick-up or delivery appointments in your Mijn PostNL Zakelijk account.

https://mijn.postnl.nl/c/BP2_Mod_Login.app
https://mijn.postnl.nl/c/BP2_Mod_Login.app

